ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12178-C-7-4735
12178-C-7-4746
12178-C-7-4747
12178-C-8-4736
12178-C-8-4737
12178-C-8-4739
12178-C-8-4740
12178-C-9-4741
12178-C-9-4742

12178-C-10-
4743
12178-C-10-
4744
12178-C-10-
4745

12178

CHITRAL

STUDENT NAME

MAHVEEN AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SAMI
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

AYENA KHAN
ALEEZA REHMAN

HASEEB ULLAH
HASHIR ALI SHAH
MEKAL AHMAD BAIG
WAJAHAT ULLAH
HUMA SYED

WAJEEHA KAUSAR

KHAWAJA HASSAN NIZAMI

THE LANGLANDS SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

FATHER NAME
MUKHTIAR AHMAD
INAM UL HAQ

YAHYA KHAN
MUHAMMAD ESSA KHAN
ATTA UR REHMAN
GHULAM ULLAH
MASROOR ALI SHAH
MUZZAFAR AHMAD BAIG
HABEEB ULLAH
SAHIB-UD-DIN

MUHAMMAD QASIM

KHAWAJA NAZIMUDDIN

CLASS
7

O W 00 0 00 00 N

[N
o

[N
o
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%AGE
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%

91.11%

77.78%

GRADE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL STUDENTS:12
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