ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:	ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024
INSTITUTION CODE:	12178
INSTITUTION NAME:	THE LANGLANDS SCHOOL AND COLLEGE
CITY:	CHITRAL

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CLASS	%AGE	GRADE
12178-C-7-4735	MAHVEEN AHMAD	MUKHTIAR AHMAD	7	77.78%	В
12178-C-7-4746	MUHAMMAD SAMI	INAM UL HAQ	7	77.78%	В
12178-C-7-4747	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	ΥΑΗΥΑ ΚΗΑΝ	7	77.78%	В
12178-C-8-4736	AYENA KHAN	MUHAMMAD ESSA KHAN	8	86.67%	A-
12178-C-8-4737	ALEEZA REHMAN	ATTA UR REHMAN	8	77.78%	В
12178-C-8-4739	HASEEB ULLAH	GHULAM ULLAH	8	77.78%	В
12178-C-8-4740	HASHIR ALI SHAH	MASROOR ALI SHAH	8	77.78%	В
12178-C-9-4741	MEKAL AHMAD BAIG	MUZZAFAR AHMAD BAIG	9	77.78%	В
12178-C-9-4742	WAJAHAT ULLAH	HABEEB ULLAH	9	77.78%	В
12178-C-10- 4743	HUMA SYED	SAHIB-UD-DIN	10	82.22%	B+
12178-C-10- 4744	WAJEEHA KAUSAR	MUHAMMAD QASIM	10	91.11%	A
12178-C-10- 4745	KHAWAJA HASSAN NIZAMI	KHAWAJA NAZIMUDDIN	10	77.78%	В

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 12

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded.